
 
 

  

MASS INTENTIONS FOR  

  OCTOBER 1
st
 to OCTOBER 15

th
 2024 

 

Tuesday, October 1
st
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

Birthday Thanksgiving - Tess, Boy & Donato Macarayan  

requested by the Macarayan Family 

 

 

Wednesday, October 2
nd

 
 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

     

Thanksgiving - Raymond Lui 

 requested by Raymond Lui 

 

 

Thursday, October 3
rd
  

9:00 a.m. 

      
 

Thanksgiving - Enzo, Erwin, Maireez Centeno 

requested by Monica Sigue 

 

  

Friday, October 4
th
    

9:00 a.m. 

 

FIRST FRIDAY 

6:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 
 

  

 

Mark Magno † 

 requested by Lou Fernandez 

 
 

ADORATION 

June & Patrick Burns † 

 requested by Teresita Macarayan 

Soledad Colado † 

 requested by Sophia Wong & Family 

 

 

Saturday, October 5
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

5:00 p.m. 
 

 

 

Intention of all Holy Cross Parishioners 
 

 

Mercedes, Edgardo & Victor Abella † 

 requested by Jasmin & Kristina Buccat 

 

Sunday, October 6
th
  

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

11:00 a.m. 

 

Felix & Natividad de Guzman † 

requested by Gene & Vivian Beltijar 

 

Cynthia Evelyn Viegas † 

requested by the D'Souza Family 

 

Monday, October 7
th
   

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

NO MASS 

 

 

Tuesday, October 8
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

Mark Magno † 

requested by Nelson & Nelia Ducusin 

 



 

 

Wednesday, October 9
th 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

     

Birthday Thanksgiving – Beth Escabarte 

requested by Fe & Vinda Olase 

 

Thursday, October 10
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

      
 

Mark Magno † 

requested by Monica Sigue 

 

  

Friday, October 11
th
    

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

  

 

Mark Magno † 

requested by Elena & Vinda 

 

 

Saturday, October 12
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

 

5:00 p.m. 
 

 

 

Melanio & Francisca Macarayan † 

requested by Tess Macarayan 

Intention of all Holy Cross Parishioners 

 

 

Thanksgiving - Elizabeth Gordevilla 

 requested by Sheila Palanca 

 

 
 

Sunday, October 13
th
  

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

11:00 a.m. 

 

Michael Angelo Cervantes † 

requested by Marie Cervantes 

 

Magdalena Cruz † 

requested by Len & Myrna Tapawan 

 

Monday, October 14
th
      

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

Melanio & Francesca Macarayan † 

requested by the Macarayan Family 

 

 

Tuesday, October 15
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

Anselma Tuter † 

requested by the Macarayan Family 

 


